INDIANA COUNTY COMMISSIONERS/REGULAR MEETING

JUNE 12, 2024/ 10:30 A.M.

AGENDA ITEMS

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84552149937

Meeting ID: 845 5214 9937

Phone:

1312 626 6799

(Please silence cell phones)

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

ROLL CALL

U R. Michael Keith
U Robin Gorman
O Sherene Hess

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
APPROVE MINUTES...MAY 22, 2024

PUBLIC COMMENT
Anyone making public comment will be limited to 3 minutes.

EXECUTIVE SESSIONS
There were no Executive Sessions.

PRIVATE PROVIDER AGREEMENTS FY 24-25/CYS
George Junior Republic, Preventative Aftercare
Alternative Community Engagement Solutions, LLC
Alternative Living Solutions

Keystone Adolescent Center

Perseus House, Inc.

CONTRACT AWARD — INDIANA COUNTY COURTHOUSE SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT

PROJECT / PLANNING

MEMORANDUMOF UNDERSTANDING BETWEEN THE ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE OF
PENNSYLVANIA COURTS AND INDIANA COUNTY FOR DRUG TREATMENT COURT AND

VETERANS’ TREATMENT COURT / PROBATION

ARP MUNICIPALITY FUNDING...WEST MAHONING TOWNSHIP

2024 ELECTION SECURITY GRANT / ELECTIONS

COURTHOUSE CLOSED...FRIDAY, JUNE 14, 2024 - FLAG DAY HOLIDAY

OTHER BUSINESS

NEXT REGULAR MEETING...JUNE 26, 2024 AT 10:30 A.M.

ADJOURNMENT


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84552149937

